Financial Assistance to SIMET- State 

Institute of Medical Education &Trainig 
2210-05-105-18 70.00 70.00

DME through Director 

Simet

94 MPS 215
Standardisation of facilities in Maternal 

and Child health units in MCH
2210-01-110-36 600.00 600.00

95 MPS 232 The State Pied Cell 2210-05-105-12 100.00 100.00

96 MPS 387
 Deceased donor Multi Organ 

transplantation (DME)
2210-01-110-65 250.00 250.00

97 MPS 388
Oncology and teritary care centre in all 

medical colleges
4210-03-105-28 1400.00 1400.00

98 MPS 190

Construction and Renovation of